
WILLIAMSON COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL MANAGEMENT

 LAND SURVEYORS

The following is a list of some of the surveyors that have done survey work in Williamson County.  Any State of Tennessee licensed/registered land surveyor can set

soil mapping grids, mark septic field areas, mark subdivision lot corners, etc. This list is for reference only. Williamson County does not endorse or recommend any 

particular company/individual referenced below.
Company First Name Last Name Title Address #1 City State Zip Office Cell Fax E-Mail Address

Adams & Co LLC Ed Adams RLS 783 Old Hickory Blvd, Suite 102 East Brentwood TN 37027 615-370-8830 615-370-8845 edams@aol.com

Anderson-Delk Epps Mark Lowrance RLS 618 Grassmere Drive Nashville TN 37211 615-331-0809 615-331-0110 andersondelk@bellsouth.net

At Grade Land Surveying Shon Keeton RLS 7200 Jones Ln. Fairview TN 37062 615-799-2210 shon.keeton@protonmail.com

Atlantic Surveying & Mapping Inc. Robyn Jo Edwards RLS 1733 Belotes Ferry Rd. Lebanon TN 37087 615-444-1885 atlanticsurvey@charter.net

Brotherton Land Surveying Keith Brotherton RLS 256 Seaboard LN STE E-106 Franklin TN 37067 615-939-3419 keith@brothertonsurveys.com

Chapdelaine & Associates Randy Chapdelaine RLS 7376 Walker Road Fairview TN 37062 615-799-8104 surveying@chapsurveyor.com

Cumberland Survey Boyd Gibbs RLS 7710 Caney Fork Road Fairview TN 37062 615-799-9077 boydgibbs@att.net

Daniels & Associates, Inc. Gregory Daniels PLS PO Box 3629 Brentwood TN 37024 615-837-3664 615-708-3664 gdan3629@bellsouth.net

Delle Land Surveying Steven Delle RLS 1104 Pardue Road Ashland City TN 37015 615-642-9146 delleland@comcast.net

Delta Associates Tori Cassidy RLS 7121 Crossroads Blvd. Suite 102 Brentwood TN 37027 615-850-3506 toric@deltaassociatesinc.com

Delta Associates Jerry Cross RLS 7121 Crossroads Blvd. Suite 102 Brentwood TN 37027 615-850-3506 jerryc@deltaassociatesinc.com

Elkins Surveying Company Doyle Elkins RLS 520 Rest Rytle St., Ste. B Murfreesboro TN 37130 615-907-8625 931-636-2414 elkinsdoyle@gmail.com

Galyon W Northcutt Land Surveying Galyon Northcutt RLS 2607 Forest View Drive Antioch TN 37013 615-479-7878 615-360-7928 galyonnorthcutt@comcast.net

H & H Land Survey Inc. Michael Holmes RLS P O Box 110097 Nashville TN 37222 615-831-0756 office@handhland.com

Homeland Surveying and Mapping, LLC Jacob Slaugenhoupt RLS 4832 Bethesda Duplex College Grove TN 37046 615-268-9658 615-268-9658 jake@homelandtn.com

TWM, Inc. Ken Shreeve PLS 390 Mallory Station Rd., Ste. 100 Franklin TN 37027 615-814-7414 kshreeve@twm-inc.com

Initial Point Land Surveying, Inc. L. Kevin Morehead RLS 3324 Carl Road Franklin TN 37064 615-790-4240 615-948-5852 initialpoint@bellsouth.net

James Terry & Associates James Terry RLS 2603 Elm Hill Pk. Nashville TN 37214 615-490-6920 gregt.jta@comcast.net

Jesse Walker Engineering Jesse Walker RLS PO Box 210456 Bellevue TN 37221 615-646-8228 jesse@jesse-walker.com

LTT Land Surveying, LLC Leonard Tusar RLS 2527 Foxfire Court Murfreesboro TN 37129 615-785-3636 lttusar.pls@comcast.net

Marty Cantrell LLC Marty Cantrell RLS PO Box 293192 Nashville TN 37229 615-390-2729 615-390-2729 mcantrell78@gmail.com

Ragan-Smith Associates, Inc. Kevin Birdwell RLS 315 Woodland Street Nashville TN 37206 615-244-8591 615-244-6739 kbirdwell@ragansmith.com

Ragan-Smith Associates, Inc. Chris Maybery RLS 315 Woodland Street Nashville TN 37206 615-244-8591 615-244-6739 chrism@ragansmith.com

Ragan-Smith Associates, Inc. Ted Stevenson RLS 315 Woodland Street Nashville TN 37206 615-244-8591 615-244-6739 teds@ragansmith.com

S & A Surveying Jerry Swords RLS 306 Bluegrass Circle Lebanon TN 37090 615-394-7564 jmsurvey@bellsouth.net

Sawyer Land Surveying Mark Sawyer RLS PO Box 215 Spring Hill TN 37174 931-486-1580 mark@sawyerlandsurveying.com

SEC, Inc. Tom Rosenthal RLS 850 Middle Tennessee Boulevard Murfreesboro TN 37129 615-890-7901 615-895-2567 tgr@sec-civil.com

Southern Precision Brian McCain RLS 227 McCain Dr. Kingston Springs TN 37082 615-952-3600 615-772-5481 615-369-8636 brian@southernprecision.net

Stanford & Associates Leon Stanford RLS 410 McLemore Avenue Spring Hill TN 37174 931-486-2441 leon@stanfordassociatesinc.com

Steve E Artz & Associates Inc Steven Artz RLS 4779 Hwy 41N Springfield TN 37172 615-382-0481 615-382-0262 artz_steve@yahoo.com

T-Square Engineering Mark Cantrell RLS 111 SE Parkway Ct. Franklin TN 37064 615-678-8212 mark.cantrell@t2-eng.com

W.E.S. Engineers and Surveyors Allen O'Leary RLS 2486 Nashville Highway Springfield TN 37401 931-489-2088 931-489-2089 allen@wesengineers.com

Wamble & Associates, PLLC James Wamble RLS 216 Centerview Drive, Suite 180 Brentwood TN 37027 615-251-9555 615-533-8143 jdwamble@wambleassociates.com

Wamble & Associates, PLLC Jimmy Yates RLS 216 Centerview Drive, Suite 180 Brentwood TN 37027 615-251-9555 615-533-8149 jcyates@wambleassociates.com

Wilson & Associates, P.C. Joey Wilson II RLS 108 Beasley Drive Franklin TN 37064 615-794-2275 jrussell@wilsonpc.com

Wright & Associates, Land Surveyors Marvin Wright RLS 1329 Highway 12 N Ashland City TN 37015 615-792-4291 615-238-4123 marvin@tennesseesurveying.com

Xcel Land Company Stephen Murrell PLS 3024 Highway 46 S Dickson TN 37055 615-412-9235 615-351-8564 sm@xcelsurvey.com

Young Hobbs & Associates Dave Hobbs RLS 1202 Crossland Avenue Clarksville TN 37040 931-645-2524 931-645-2768 dave@younghobbs.com

Robert Seigenthaler RLS 1496 Woodmont Blvd Nashville TN 37215 615-292-9235 seigenthalerbob@gmail.com
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